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Graham Thomas Kelly

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Graham Thomas Kelly
Postcode G1 2PP

Date of birth August 1962
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
MARTDALE PROPERTIES LIMITED SC576943
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
LAREINE ENGINEERING (HOLDINGS) SC576941
LIMITED

THOMAS JOHNSTONE (HOLDINGS) SC576942
LIMITED

SCOTTISH BUILDING FEDERATION  SC354581
MACROCOM (1053) LIMITED SC188367
THOMAS JOHNSTONE LIMITED SC136445

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
In Liquidation

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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903144300

903144300
Finlay House 10-14 West Nile

Street

Glasgow

British

App. Date
22/09/2017

App. Date
22/09/2017

22/09/2017
09/06/2016

02/02/1999
17/12/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
05/11/2021

04/02/2022

01/06/2023

04/02/2022
04/02/2022

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



